
Sunday 25 July 2021, 9 am to 12 noon

 

Jaunt at John Forrest

O R I E N T E E R I N G

C O U R S E S  F O R  A L L

A G E S ,  A B I L I T I E S

A N D  F I T N E S S  L E V E L S

J O I N  U S  F O R  F U N  I N

T H E  B U S H

TRAIL WALKING OR RUNNING
WITH A DIFFERENCE



 
F U L L  I N F O R M A T I O N  A B O U T  E V E N T S  I S

A V A I L A B L E  F R O M  T H E  O R I E N T E E R I N G

A S S O C I A T I O N  O F  W A ’ S  W E B S I T E .  

T H E R E  A R E  A L S O  E V E N T S  A T  B U N B U R Y

A N D  A L B A N Y .
H O P E  T O  S E E  Y O U  A T  A N  E V E N T  S O O N .

Sunday, 18 July 2021, Bush event at Gunapin Ridge near York
Saturday, 24 July 2021, Mountain bike orienteering at Narrogin
Sunday, 1 August 2021, Bush event near York
Sunday, 8 August 2021, Mountain bike orienteering at  Lake
Leschenaultia
Saturday, 14 August 2021, Sprint orienteering at Willeton Senior
High School
Sunday, 15 August 2021, Bush event at Malmalling near the
Lakes Road House, on Great Eastern Highway 
Sunday, 22 August 2021, Sprint orienteering at ECU Mt Lawley
Sunday, 29 August 2021, Bush event and relays near Stratton
Sunday, 5 September 2021, Bush event near Mt Observation
Sunday, 12 September 2021, Bush event near Mt Billy
Saturday, 18 September 2021, Sprint orienteering at Carine
Senior High School
Sunday, 19 September 2021, Bush event near Beverley.

 

Newcomers are always
welcome at orienteering events


